C&T Solution ACO-6010-16L   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
FEATURES
 FANLESS EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Surveillance Applied System with LGA 1151 for Intel® 6th/7th Gen Processor and
Q170 PCH, 18x LAN

AVAILABLE MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
ACO-6010-16L Surveillance Applied Fanless System with LGA 1151 for Intel® 6th/7th Gen Processor and Q170 PCH,
18x LAN
ACO-6010-16L-M12 Surveillance Applied Fanless System with LGA 1151 for Intel® 6th/7th Gen Processor and Q170 PCH,
2x LAN, 16x M12 LAN
ACO-6010-16P Surveillance Applied Fanless System with LGA 1151 for Intel® 6th/7th Gen Processor and Q170 PCH,
2x LAN, 16x PoE
ACO-6010-16P-M12 Surveillance Applied Fanless System with LGA 1151 for Intel® 6th/7th Gen Processor and Q170 PCH,
2x LAN, 16x M12 PoE
ACO-6010-16L series
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
1-E09A12002 Adapter AC/DC 24V 5A 120W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
1-E09A22102 Adapter AC/DC 24V 9.2A 220W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
1-TPCD00005 Power Cord, 3-pin US Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00002 Power Cord, European Type
1-TPCD00001 Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
PACKING LIST
• 1x ACO-6000 Series Embedded System
• 1x Wall Mount Kit
• 1x Accessory Kit
• 1x DVI to VGA Adapter